
 
 

 

 

 

 

PRICE FOR BLACK & GALVANISED PIPES w.e.f. 06-09-2022 HSN: 7306 
SIZE/CLASS GALVANISED 

Unit : P. Mtr. 
 BLACK 

Unit : P. Mtr. 
 

 O.D. (G.I.)                JINDAL THK (M.S.)                JINDAL 

ER
W

 P
R

IC
E LIST 

 
15NB 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

21.43mm 
1/2" 

172.00 
191.00 
214.00 

2.00mm 
2.65mm 
3.25mm 

119.00 
137.00 
161.00 

 
20NB 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

26.90mm 
3/4" 

216.00 
244.00 
268.00 

2.35mm 
2.65mm 
3.25mm 

168.00 
178.00 
209.00 

 
25NB 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

33.80mm 
1" 

290.00 
343.00 
404.00 

2.65mm 
3.25mm 
4.05mm 

236.00 
266.00 
327.00 

 
32NB 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

42.90mm 
1.1/4" 

363.00 
430.00 
515.00 

2.65mm 
3.25mm 
4.05mm 

301.00 
343.00 
419.00 

 
40NB 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

48.40mm 
1.1/2" 

467.00 
494.00 
589.00 

2.90mm 
3.25mm 
4.05mm 

378.00 
389.00 
482.00 

 
50NB 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

60.30mm  
2" 

576.00 
691.00 
807.00 

2.90mm 
3.65mm 
4.47mm 

480.00 
560.00 
680.00 

 
65NB 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

76.20mm 
2.1/2" 

779.00 
872.00 

1,028.00 

3.25mm  
3.65mm 
4.47mm 

671.00 
714.00 
872.00 

 
80NB 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

88.90mm 
3" 

917.00 
1,109.00 
1,267.00 

3.25mm 
4.05mm 
4.85mm 

787.00 
930.00 

1,088.00 

 
100NB 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

114.30mm 
4" 

1,319.00 
1,603.00 
1,863.00 

3.65mm 
4.50mm 
5.40mm 

1,140.00 
1,344.00 
1,588.00 

 
125NB 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

139.70mm 
5" 

== 
2,102.00 
2,342.00 

== 
4.85mm 
5.40mm 

== 
1,771.00 
1,958.00 

 
150NB 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

165.10mm 
6" 

== 
2,519.00 
2,756.00 

== 
4.85mm 
5.40mm 

== 
2,085.00 
2,329.00 

PRICE LIST FOR M.S. ERW BLACK PIPES  AS PER IS :3589 GR.330 w.e.f. 06-09-2022 

SIZE/THK MM 4.00mm 4.85mm       5.00mm 6.00mm 6.35mm 7.00mm 8.00mm 9.50mm 

8" 200NB 2,366.00 2,845.00 2,984.00 3,492.00 3,767.00 4,219.00 4,757.00 5,664.00 

10"                                               250NB 2,946.00 3,517.00 3,723.00 4,375.00 4,726.00 5,230.00 5,938.00 7,092.00 

12" 300NB --------- 4,416.00 4,408.00 5,188.00 5,605.00 6,312.00 7,071.00 8,496.00 

14" 350NB --------- --------- 5,452.00 5,922.00 6,412.00 6,908.00 7,929.00 9,374.00 

16" 400NB --------- ---------- 9,453.00 11,278.00 12,089.00 13,101.00 15,103.00 18,101.00 

18" 450NB --------- ---------- 10,652.00 12,706.00 13,626.00 14,760.00 17,031.00 20,415.00 

20" 500NB --------- ---------- 12,870.00 14,139.00 15,160.00 16,420.00 18,960.00 22,741.00 

NE: In case of increase in Steel Prices, the revised Prices will be charged against pending Order. 

 


